The CMS300 Carbon Monoxide Transmitter and Switch provides
a field selectable current or voltage output that is proportional to the
carbon monoxide concentration in underground parking garage, vehicle
maintenance facilities, or mechanical ooms. An integral relay can be
used for alarm conditions and is configured with preset jumper selectable
ranges of 25, 60, or 150 PPM. Field calibration can be done by using
Model GCK-200CO-2000CO2 calibration gas, Model A-507 calibration
adapter, and the on board zero and span potentiometers.

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
CMS300: Carbon monoxide transmitter and switch
CMS300
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-GSTA-SE
GCK-200CO-2000CO2
A-507
Security enclosure
Calibration gas
Calibration adapter
RELAY WIRING
N/O N/C
COM
1       2      3      4
1      2     3
P1
P2
POWER
SUPPLY RECEIVER
+ -+-
5-7/64
[129.78]
3-45/64 [94.06] 2-15/64
[56.75]3-1/8 [79.38]
4-17/32
[115.09]
3-1/8 [79.38]
4-17/32
[115.09]
4X Ø13/64 [5.16]
MOUNTING HOLES